Data sheet

Commercial Art.No.: 07.312.1255.0
Partition TW 2,5-3 D/U /VO

Y

Partition for DIN rail terminal blocks type WK 2,5-3 D/U..., color: grey

Commercial Art.No.
EAN
Order Unit

Technical data

General

Color

Type of end plate

Type of partition

Thickness

Snap in

Inflammability class of insulation material acc. with UL94

Classification

ECLASS 8.1
ETIM 7.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 4.0
ETIM 3.0

07.312.1255.0
4015573526778
50

Grey
No
Yes
2 mm
No
VO

27141133

EC000886
EC000886
EC000886
EC000886
EC000886

wieland

Creation date 06.02.2015
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